
A CVUSD Bus Schedule12            Chino Valley Review        CVRnews.com  •  July 31, 2013

CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Schedules
School Starts August 5th

CHINO VALLEY HIGH 
SCHOOL

#3 CVHS AM	
7:52 AM	 Depart TES	
7:53 AM	 Hwy 89 & Iron Horse	
7:55 AM	 Hwy 89 & Flamingo Inn
7:55 AM	 Valley Learning Center	
7:58 AM	 Antelope Apts.	
7:58 AM	 3 S & Supai	
7:59 AM	 3 S & Papago	
8:00 AM	 3 S & 1 E	
8:01 AM	 1 E & Leah Marie	
8:01 AM	 1 E & 2 S	
8:01 AM	 1 E & El Valle	
8:01 AM	 1 E & Sierra Vista	
8:02 AM	 1 E & 1 S	
8:03 AM	 1 S & Sycamore	
8:03 AM	 1580 Liana	
8:04 AM	 1725 Liana	
8:05 AM	 Liana & Bernice	
8:06 AM	 Bernice & Will	
8:07 AM	 Bernice & Posey	
8:08 AM	 390 Bernice 	
8:10 AM	 1 S & Stacy	
8:11 AM	 1 S & Karen	
8:13 AM	 1 E & Center	
8:15 AM	 CVHS	

#5 CVHS AM
7:25 AM	 Depart TES	
7:31 AM	 Turner Pump	
7:32 AM	 Del Rio Ranch	
7:35 AM	 20900 Old Hwy 89	
7:36 AM	 Old Hwy & Old Ranch Rd
7:38 AM	 Old Hwy & Rimrock	
7:39 AM	 Old Hwy & Kiawa	
7:41 AM	 Old Hwy 89 & Sweet Valley	
7:43 AM	 Paulden East	
7:45 AM	 Pittsburgh & Cleveland	
7:46 AM	 Cleveland & Chicago	
7:48 AM	 Verde Ranch E & Los Angeles
7:50 AM	 Big Chino & Marblehead	
7:53 AM	 Depot 89	
7:56 AM	 Little Ranch Rd.	
7:58 AM	 Rolling Hills & Roberts Rd.	
7:59 AM	 Rolling Hills & Windy Hill
8:00 AM	 Rolling Hills & Moonshadow	
8:02 AM	 Grandview & Gunsite
	 (Turnaround)	
8:03 AM	 Grandview & Rolling Hills	
8:06 AM	 Buffalo Run	
8:15 AM	 CVHS 	

#9 CVHS AM
7:42 AM	 Depart TES	
7:45 AM	 4 NW & Hwy. 89	
7:47 AM	 4 N & Bacon	
7:48 AM	 1 W & 4 N	
7:49 AM	 4 N & Harrison	
7:49 AM	 4 N & Malapai	
7:50 AM	 4 N & Cactus	
7:50 AM	 4 N & Sunset	
7:51 AM	 4 N & Cottontail	
7:52 AM	 4 N & Gopher	
7:52 AM	 4 N & Yuma	
7:55 AM	 Yuma & 5 N	
7:59 AM	 5 N & Cactus	
8:00 AM	 5 N & Reed	
8:00 AM	 Reed & Cody Lane	
8:01 AM	 Reed & 4 1/2 N	
8:02 AM	 4 1/2 & Pawnee	
8:03 AM	 4 1/2 & Kimberly	
8:04 AM	 1046 4 1/2 N	
8:05 AM	 4 1/2 & 1 W	
8:06 AM	 1 W & Tiffany	
8:07 AM	 1 W & Kristin	
8:08 AM	 1 W & Talia Way	
8:15 AM	 CVHS 	

#10 CVHS AM		
7:48 AM	 Depart TES	
7:52 AM	 3 N & Koolridge	
7:53 AM	 3 N & Windmill	
7:54 AM	 2121 Yuma	
7:55 AM	 Yuma & Beck	
7:56 AM	 Quail & Sioux	
7:56 AM	 Quail & Navajo	
7:57 AM	 Quail & Hohokam	
7:58 AM	 Pheasant & Hohokam	
7:59 AM	 Pheasant & Papago	
7:59 AM	 Pheasant & Sioux	
8:00 AM	 Dove & Apache	
8:01 AM	 Dove & Hopi	
8:02 AM	 3 NW & Moonshadow	
8:07 AM	 Reed & 2 NW	
8:15 AM	 CVHS	

#11 CVHS AM		
7:43 AM	 Depart TES	
7:48 AM	 Center & Granada	
7:49 AM	 Center & Cottontail	
7:49 AM	 Center & Caliche Dr
7:50 AM	 Center & Granite Vista	
7:50 AM	 Center & Reed	
7:51 AM	 Reed  & Meadowlark	
7:52 AM	 Reed & 1 SW	
7:53 AM	 Reed & Willowbreeze	
7:54 AM	 Reed & 2 SW	
7:55 AM	 2 SW & Yellowbrick	
7:56 AM	 2 SW & Maricopa	
7:57 AM	 2 SW & Johnson	
7:58 AM	 2 SW & 1 W	
7:59 AM	 1 W & 1 S	
8:00 AM	 1 W & Melody	
8:01 AM	 1 W & Center	
8:10 AM	 CVHS 	

#13 CVHS AM	 	
7:50 AM	 Depart TES	
7:57 AM	 2 N & Mylo	
7:58 AM	 Brightstar & Newton	
7:59 AM	 Brightstar & Meridian N
7:59 AM	 Brightstar & Meridian E	
8:01 AM	 2 N & Shoshone	
8:02 AM	 Porcupine & Little Doggie Draw	
8:04 AM	 Porcupine & Judy	
8:05 AM	 Judy & Barbara	
8:07 AM	 Judy & Rhonda	
8:08 AM	 Grasshopper & Jackrabbit	
8:09 AM	 Grasshopper & Cactus Wren	
8:10 AM	 Cactus Wren & Donna	
8:11 AM	 1 N & Bainbridge	
8:12 AM	 1 N & Allerton	
8:13 AM	 1 N & 1 E	
8:15 AM	 CVHS	

#16 CVHS AM		
7:59 AM	 Depart TES	
8:05 AM	 2 N & Breadbasket	
8:07 AM	 2 N & Tumbleweed	
8:08 AM	 Bottlebrush & James	
8:09 AM	 Bottlebrush & Ken	
8:10 AM	 Bottlebrush & Lakeshore	
8:11 AM	 2 N & Liberty Lane	
8:12 AM	 2 N & El Rancho	
8:13 AM	 1 E & Aztec	
8:15 AM	 CVHS 	

#20 CVHS AM		
7:40 AM	 Depart TES  	
7:48 AM	 Georgia & New York	
7:49 AM	 California & Arizona	
7:50 AM	 Arizona & New York	
7:52 AM	 Arizona & Florida	
7:57 AM	 1 E & Red Cinder	
7:58 AM	 1 E & 3 NE	
7:59 AM	 1 E & Adams	
8:00 AM	 1 E & Perkinsville	
8:02 AM	 Perkinsville & Camino Del Sol	
8:03 AM	 1851 Perkinsville	
8:04 AM	 Perkinsville & Peavine	
8:05 AM	 Perkinsville & Anthony Ln	
8:07 AM	 Del Rio & Meadow	
8:08 AM	 1588 Del Rio 	
8:08 AM	 Del Rio & Foster	
8:09 AM	 Del Rio & Mahan	
8:10 AM	 Mahan & Bucky O’Neill	
8:15 AM	 CVHS 	

#21 CVHS AM		
7:25 AM	 Depart TES	
7:33 AM	 Hwy 89 & 5 NE	
7:40 AM	 Kyoto	
7:41 AM	 Naples	
7:44 AM	 Patricia	
7:46 AM	 1100 Big Chino	
7:47 AM	 Mitchell	
7:49 AM	 Larita 	
7:51 AM	 Feather Mtn. - North 	
7:52 AM	 Big Chino & Cabernet 	

7:53 AM	 Brut & Cabernet	
7:53 AM	 25820 Vineyard	
7:55 AM	 Feather Mtn. - South	
8:15 AM	 CVHS	

#22 CVHS AM		
7:25 AM	 Depart TES	
7:40 AM	 Hwy 89 &  Livernois	
7:45 AM	 Bramble	
7:46 AM	 Aspen & Spruce	
7:47 AM	 Aspen & Maple	
7:48 AM	 Paulden Comm. Church
7:50 AM	 Lakeside & Ironwood	
7:51 AM	 Catalina & Alpine	
7:52 AM	 Catalina & Dove	
7:52 AM	 Catalina & Quail	
7:53 AM	 Catalina & Ahonen
	 (Turnaround)	
8:01 AM	 Verde Ranch West	
8:03 AM	 Paulden W	
8:07 AM	 Hwy 89 & A Country Trailer	
8:08 AM	 Hwy 89 & Choctaw	
8:10 AM	 Hwy 89 & Telephone Rd	
8:15 AM	 CVHS	

#24 CVHS AM		
7:45 AM	 Depart TES	
7:47 AM	 3N & Eldred	
7:50 AM	 RSM & Canta Libre	
7:51 AM	 Cante Libre & Reed	
7:54 AM	 2740 N. Reed	
7:55 AM	 Reed & 4 N	
7:56 AM	 Eldred & 4N	
7:58 AM	 2699 Maricopa	
7:59 AM	 Navajo & Yavapai	
8:00 AM	 Navajo & Mohave	
8:01 AM	 2400 Cochise	
8:02 AM	 2171 Cochise	
8:04 AM	 Perkinsville & Taylor	
8:05 AM	 Perkinsville & LDS Church	
8:10 AM	 CVHS

#3 CVHS PM		
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS	
3:48 PM	 1 E & 1 N 	
3:49 PM	 1 E & 2 N	
3:51 PM	 1098 W Rd 2 N	
3:52 PM	 2 N & Tumbleweed	
3:55 PM	 James & Bottlebrush	
3:56 PM	 Ken & Bottlebrush	
3:58 PM	 2 N & El Rancho Rd.	
4:05 PM	 HMS	 	 	
4:13 PM	 Paulden Church
4:15 PM	 Ironwood

#4 CVHS PM			 
4:16 PM	 Catalina & Robin
4:17 PM	 Catalina & Alpine
3:45 PM	 Depart High School		
4:21 PM	 Catalina & Ahonen
	 (Turnaround)
3:56 PM	 Big Chino & Marblehead		
4:23 PM	 Catalina & Dove
3:59 PM	 Pittsburgh & Bourbon	

4:25 PM	 Verde Ranch W
4:01 PM	 Pittsburgh & Cleveland	
4:45 PM	 Bus Barn
4:02 PM	 Cleveland & Chicago	
4:03 PM	 Los Angeles & Sudds	
4:05 PM	 Verde Ranch E & Los Angeles		
4:10 PM	 Bramble	 	 	
4:12 PM	 Cedar	 	 	
4:13 PM	 Paulden Church	 	
4:15 PM	 Ironwood		 	
4:16 PM	 Catalina & Robin	 	
4:17 PM	 Catalina & Alpine	 	
4:19 PM	 Catalina & Ahonen
	 (Turnaround)	 	
4:20 PM	 Catalina & Dove	 	
4:22 PM	 Verde Ranch W	 	
4:35 PM	 Bus Barn	

#9 CVHS PM			 
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS	 	
3:55 PM	 Palomino & Horizon	
3:57 PM	 Palomino & 1 W	 	
4:00 PM	 HMS Arrival	 	
4:05 PM	 HMS Depart	 	
4:08 PM	 1 W & Tiffany Way	 	
4:09 PM	 1 W & Tiffany Place		
4:10 PM	 1 W & Kristin	 	
4:11 PM	 1 W & Talia Way	 	
4:12 PM	 1 W & Talia Place	 	
4:14 PM	 1 W & 4 N	 	
4:15 PM	 4 N & Malapai	 	
4:16 PM	 4 N & Yucca	 	
4:17 PM	 4 N & Sunset	 	
4:18 PM	 4 N & Lizard Lane	 	
4:19 PM	 4 N & Cottontail	 	
4:20 PM	 4 N & Gopher	 	
4:21 PM	 4 N & Yuma	 	
4:22 PM	 Yuma & Jennifer 	 	
4:24 PM	 Yuma & 5 N	 	
4:25 PM	 279 Rd 5 N
4:27 PM	 Gambel & Covey	
4:28 PM	 Quail Ridge & Covey	
4:29 PM	 Cactus & Covey	 	
4:30 PM	 5 N & Reed	 	
4:31 PM	 Reed & Covey	 	
4:33 PM	 Reed & 4 1/2 N	 	
4:34 PM	 4 1/2 & Pawnee	 	
4:35 PM	 4 1/2 & Lucas	 	
4:36 PM	 4 1/2 & Kimberly	 	
4:37 PM	 429 4 1/2 N	 	
4:39 PM	 1046 4 1/2 	 	
4:40 PM	 4 1/2 N & 1 W	 	
4:41 PM	 4 N & Bacon	 	
4:43 PM	 4 NW & Hwy. 89 	 	
5:00 PM	 Bus Barn		 	

#10 CVHS PM			 
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS	 	
3:48 PM	 1 N & Allerton	 	
3:49 PM	 1 N & Bainbridge	 	
3:51 PM	 1 N & Essex	 	
3:53 PM	 1 N & Grasshopper		
3:54 PM	 Barbara & Judy	 	
3:56 PM	 Porcupine & Judy	 	

3:59 PM	 Porcupine & 2 N	 	
4:10 PM	 HMS Arrival	 	
4:15 PM	 HMS Depart	 	
4:20 PM	 3 N & Koolridge
4:21 PM	 3 N & Resting Place	
4:22 PM	 3 N & Windmill Way-N	
4:24 PM	 Yuma & Otmo	 	
4:25 PM	 Yuma & Beck	 	
4:26 PM	 Quail & Sioux	 	
4:27 PM	 Quail & Navajo	 	
4:28 PM	 Quail & Hohokam	
4:29 PM	 Hohokam & Pheasant	
4:31 PM	 Pheasant & Papago	
4:32 PM	 Navajo & Pheasant		
4:33 PM	 Apache & Dove	 	
4:35 PM	 3 NW & Windmill S		
4:36 PM	 3 NW & Tammarine	
4:37 PM	 3 NW & Moonshadow	
4:38 PM	 3 NW & Santa Maria Dr
4:42 PM	 3 NW & Chino de Manana	
4:50 PM	 Bus Barn		 	

#11 CVHS PM			 
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS	 	
3:48 PM	 Center & 1 W	 	
3:49 PM	 Center & Cottontail	
3:50 PM	 Center & Caliche Dr
3:51 PM	 Center & Granite Vista	
3:52 PM	 Center & Firesky	 	
3:53 PM	 Center & Reed
3:54 PM	 Reed & Meadowlark	
3:55 PM	 Reed & 1 S
3:56 PM	 Reed & Willowbreeze	
3:58 PM	 Reed & 2 S	 	
3:59 PM	 2 S & Yellowbrick Rd	
4:00 PM	 2 S & S Maricopa	
4:01 PM	 2 S & Johnson Lane	
4:02 PM	 2 S & 1 W	 	
4:03 PM	 2 SW & Damion E	 	
4:04 PM	 Tire Xpress	
4:06 PM	 Valley Learning Center	
4:10 PM	 3 S & Supai	 	
4:11 PM	 3 S & Papago	
4:12 PM	 3 S & 1 E		
4:13 PM	 1 E & Leah Marie Lane	
4:14 PM	 1 E & 2 S		 	
4:15 PM	 1 E & Adair	 	
4:16 PM	 1 E & Sierra Vista	 	
4:18 PM	 1 E & 1 S		 	
4:21 PM	 Bernice & W Liana	 	
4:23 PM	 Bernice & Will	 	
4:24 PM	 1 S & Hazel	 	
4:25 PM	 390 Bernice	 	
4:26 PM	 1 S & Stacy	 	
4:27 PM	 1 S & Karen	 	
4:32 PM	 Bus Barn		 	

#13 CVHS PM			 
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS	 	
3:53 PM	 20900 Old Hwy 89 	
3:54 PM	 Old Hwy 89 & Rimrock	
3:56 PM	 Old Hwy & Kiawa	 	
3:58 PM	 Sweet Valley	 	

SCHEDULE, see page 13



AJuly 31, 2013  •  CVRnews.com CVUSD Bus Schedule Chino Valley Review            13

BUS SCHEDULE, continued from page 12
4:00 PM	 Paulden East	
4:02 PM	 Kyoto			 
4:03 PM	 Naples			 
4:06 PM	 Mitchell			 
4:07 PM	 Larita 			 
4:08 PM	 Feather Mtn. North	
4:09 PM	 Cabernet & Burgandy	
4:11 PM	 Brut & Cabernet		
4:12 PM	 25820 Vineyard		
4:17 PM	 Paulden West		
4:19 PM	 Depot 89			
4:22 PM	 Little Ranch	
4:24 PM	 Rolling Hills & Robert Rd
4:25 PM	 Rolling Hills & Wrangler
4:25 PM	 Rolling Hills & Moonshadow	
4:27 PM	 Rollings Hills & Grandview 	
4:30 PM	 Hwy 89 & Buffalo Run	
4:35 PM	 Hwy 89 & Choctaw		
4:45 PM	 Bus Barn			

#15 CVHS PM			 
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS
3:49 PM	 Cactus Wren & Beverly	
3:51 PM	 Cactus Wren & Grasshopper	
3:52 PM	 Grasshopper & Jackrabbit	
3:53 PM	 Judy & Yvonne		
3:54 PM	 Judy & Barbara		
3:55 PM	 725 Judy			
3:56 PM	 Judy & Porcupine		
3:37 PM	 Porcupine & 2 N		
4:00 PM	 HMS			 

#16 CVHS PM			 
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS	
3:50 PM	 Mahan & Bucky O’Neil	
3:51 PM	 1379 Del Rio 		
3:52 PM	 Del Rio & Foster		
3:53 PM	 Del Rio & Meadow		
3:54 PM	 1 E & Adams		
3:55 PM	 1 E & 3 N			
3:56 PM	 1 E & Red Cinder		
3:59 PM	 Arizona & California	
4:00 PM	 Arizona & New York		
4:03 PM	 864 Rd 4 NE		
4:10 PM	 HMS			 

#22 CVHS PM			 
3:45 PM	 Depart CVHS		
3:48 PM	 1 N & Med Center		
3:49 PM	 1 N & 1 W 		
4:00 PM	 HMS - Arrive		
4:05 PM	 HMS - Depart		
4:08 PM	 1 W & Perkinsville		
4:09 PM	 Butterfield & 1 W	
4:10 PM	 Butterfield & Chaparral
4:12 PM	 Butterfield & Horizon	
4:13 PM	 580 Palomino		
4:14 PM	 Palomino & 1 W		
4:16 PM	 3 N & Cochise		
4:17 PM	 3 N & Mohave		
4:18 PM	 3 N & Yavapai		
4:19 PM	 3 N & Maricopa		
4:20 PM	 3 N & Eldred		
4:22 PM	 3 N & Reed 		
4:23 PM	 RSM & Esperanza		
4:24 PM	 1675 RSM		
4:25 PM	 RSM & Canta Libre	
4:26 PM	 Canta Libre & San Antonio	
4:28 PM	 2740 Reed		
4:29 PM	 Reed & 4 N		
4:30 PM	 4 N & Eldred		
4:32 PM	 2608 Maricopa	
4:33 PM	 Maricopa & Navajo 	

4:34 PM	 Navajo & Yavapai		
4:35 PM	 Navajo & Mohave		
4:36 PM	 2400 Cochise		
4:45 PM	 Bus Barn

HERITAGE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

#3 HMS PM (Southside)		
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:09 PM	 2 NW & Hwy 89	
4:10 PM	 Hwy 89 & State Farm Ins.	
4:11 PM	 Pueblo Del Centre	
4:12 PM	 Center & Granada Estates	
4:13 PM	 1 W & Melody		
4:14 PM	 1 W & 1 S	
4:15 PM	 1 W & 2 S	
4:16 PM	 2 S & Damion W	
4:18 PM	 Hwy 89 & Custom Towing	
4:19 PM	 Flamingo Inn	
4:20 PM	 Valley Learning Center	
4:23 PM	 3 S & Apts. (power box)	
4:24 PM	 3 S & Supai		
4:25 PM	 3 S & Papago		
4:26 PM	 3 S & 1 E			
4:27 PM	 1 E & Leah Marie		
4:28 PM	 1 E & 2 S			
4:29 PM	 1 E & Adair		
4:30 PM	 1 E & El Valle		
4:31 PM	 1 E & Sierra Vista		
4:32 PM	 1 S & 1 E			
4:33 PM	 1109 1 S			 
4:34 PM	 1 S & Sycamore		
4:35 PM	 1725 Liana		
4:35 PM	 Liana & Bernice		
4:36 PM	 Bernice & Will		
4:36 PM	 Bernice & Posey		
4:37 PM	 1 S & Stacy		
4:37 PM	 1 S & Karen		
4:38 PM	 1E & Center		
4:39 PM	 High Hope Farm Rd	
4:40 PM	 Bus Barn			

#5 HMS PM (Southside)		
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:09 PM	 Porcupine & 2 N		
4:11 PM	 Judy & Porcupine		
4:13 PM	 Judy & Barbara		
4:14 PM	 Judy & Beverly		
4:15 PM	 Judy & Rhonda		
4:23 PM	 1 N & Belmont		
4:24 PM	 1 N & Allerton		
4:25 PM	 1100 E Rd 1 N		
4:30 PM	 Bus Barn			

#9 HMS/CVHS  PM (Northside)	
4:05 PM	 HMS Depart		
4:08 PM	 1 W & Tiffany Way		
4:09 PM	 1 W & Tiffany Place		
COMBINED WITH HS		
4:10 PM	 1 W & Kristin		
4:11 PM	 1 W & Talia Way		
4:12 PM	 1 W & Talia Place		
4:14 PM	 1 W & 4 N		
4:15 PM	 4 N & Malapai		
4:16 PM	 4 N & Yucca		
4:17 PM	 4 N & Sunset	
4:18 PM	 4 N & Lizard Lane	
4:19 PM	 4 N & Cottontail		
4:20 PM	 4 N & Gopher		
4:21 PM	 4 N & Yuma		
4:22 PM	 Yuma & Jennifer 		
4:24 PM	 Yuma & 5 N		

4:25 PM	 279 Rd 5 N		
4:27 PM	 Gambel & Covey	
4:28 PM	 Quail Ridge & Covey	
4:29 PM	 Cactus & Covey		
4:30 PM	 5 N & Reed		
4:31 PM	 Reed & Covey		
4:33 PM	 Reed & 4 1/2 N		
4:34 PM	 4 1/2 & Pawnee		
4:35 PM	 4 1/2 & Lucas		
4:36 PM	 4 1/2 & Kimberly		
4:37 PM	 429 4 1/2 N		
4:39 PM	 1046 4 1/2 		
4:40 PM	 4 1/2 N & 1 W		
4:41 PM	 4 N & Bacon		
4:43 PM	 4 NW & Hwy. 89 		
5:00 PM	 Bus Barn			

#10 HMS/CVHS PM (Northside)	
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:20 PM	 3 N & Koolridge	
4:21 PM	 3 N & Resting Place	
4:22 PM	 3 N & Windmill Way-N		
COMBINED WITH HS		
4:24 PM	 Yuma & Otmo		
4:25 PM	 Yuma & Beck		
4:26 PM	 Quail & Sioux		
4:27 PM	 Quail & Navajo		
4:28 PM	 Quail & Hohokam	
4:29 PM	 Hohokam & Pheasant	
4:31 PM	 Pheasant & Papago	
4:32 PM	 Navajo & Pheasant		
4:33 PM	 Apache & Dove		
4:35 PM	 3 NW & Windmill S		
4:36 PM	 3 NW & Tammarine	
4:37 PM	 3 NW & Moonshadow	
4:38 PM	 3 NW & Santa Maria Dr
4:42 PM	 3 NW & Chino de Manana	
4:50 PM	 Bus Barn			

#15 HMS PM (Southside)		
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:07 PM	 808 2 NW		
4:09 PM	 2 N & Post Office		
4:10 PM	 1 E & 2 N			
4:11 PM	 1098 2 N			
4:12 PM	 2 N & Tumbleweed	
4:13 PM	 James & Bottlebrush	
4:15 PM	 Bottlebrush & Ken	
4:16 PM	 Bottlebrush & Lakeshore	
4:18 PM	 2 N & Middle		
4:19 PM	 2 N & Shoeshone	
4:20 PM	 Bright Star & Newton	
4:21 PM	 Bright Star & Meridian N
4:22 PM	 Bright Star & Meridian E	
4:24 PM	 2 N & Cottonwood		
4:25 PM	 2 N & Liberty Lane		
4:26 PM	 1 E & Aztec		
4:27 PM	 335 Rd 1 E		
4:28 PM	 Bus Barn			

#16 HMS PM (Southside)		
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:08 PM	 920 E Rd 2 N	
4:10 PM	 Mahan & Bucky O’Neill	
4:11 PM	 Mahan & Del Rio		
4:12 PM	 Del Rio & Foster		
4:13 PM	 Del Rio & Meadow	
4:15 PM	 Camino del Sol		
4:16 PM	 1851 Perkinsville	
4:17 PM	 Perkinsville & Peavine	
4:20 PM	 Perkinsville & 1 E		
4:21 PM	 1 E & Adams		
4:22 PM	 1 E & 3 N			

4:23 PM	 1 E & Red Cinder		
4:24 PM	 1151 4 NE		
4:26 PM	 Georgia & Colorado	
4:27 PM	 Georgia & New York	
4:29 PM	 California & Arizona	
4:30 PM	 Arizona & New York		
4:31 PM	 1 E & 4 N			
4:32 PM	 868 4 NE			
4:45 PM	 Bus Barn			

#20 HMS PM (Southside)		
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:09 PM	 1 W & 1 N	
4:10 PM	 Center & Chino Dr.		
4:11 PM	 Center & Caliche	
4:13 PM	 Center & Granite Vista	
4:14 PM	 1630 Center	
4:15 PM	 Center & Fire Sky Rd.	
4:16 PM	 Center & Reed	
4:18 PM	 Reed  & Meadowlark	
4:19 PM	 Reed & 1 S	
4:20 PM	 Reed & Willowbreeze	
4:21 PM	 Reed & 2 S		
4:22 PM	 2 SW & Yellowbrick		
4:23 PM	 2 SW & Johnson		
4:25 PM	 1 W & Beefway		
4:26 PM	 1 W & 3 S	
4:27 PM	 Outer Loop Rd & Johnson	
4:28 PM	 Reed & Powerline		
4:29 PM	 1745 Reed		
4:30 PM	 Reed and 3 S		
4:40 PM	 Bus Barn			

#21 HMS PM (Northside)		
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:10 PM	 345 W 5 N		
4:13 PM	 20900 Old Hwy 89		
4:14 PM	 21070 Old Hwy 89 		
4:15 PM	 Old Ranch Road		
4:16 PM	 Rimrock			 
4:17 PM	 Kiawa			 
4:18 PM	 Sweet Valley Rd E		
4:20 PM	 Paulden East	
4:21 PM	 Pittsburg & Cleveland
4:22 PM	 Cleveland & Chicago	
4:23 PM	 24410 N. Cleveland	
4:24 PM	 Sudds & Los Angeles	
4:26 PM	 Verde Ranch & Los Angeles	
4:27 PM	 24985 Sunset	
4:28 PM	 Clayton & San Francisco	
4:31 PM	 Big Chino & Marblehead	
4:33 PM	 Paulden West		
4:34 PM	 Depot 89			
4:35 PM	 Little Ranch Rd	
4:37 PM	 Rolling Hills & Windy Hills
4:38 PM	 Rollings Hills & Wrangler Tr	
4:39 PM	 Rolling Hills & Moonshadow	
4:40 PM	 Gunsite & Grandview
	 (Turnaround)	
4:41 PM	 Rolling Hills & Grandview	
4:43 PM	 Buffalo Run		
4:45 PM	 Hwy 89 & 5 NW		
4:46 PM	 Hwy 89 & Choctaw		
4:55 PM	 Bus Barn			

#22 HMS/CVHS PM (Northside)
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:08 PM	 1 W & Perkinsville		
4:09 PM	 Butterfield & 1 W	
4:10 PM	 Butterfield & Chaparral
4:12 PM	 Butterfield & Horizon	
COMBINED WITH HS		

4:13 PM	 580 Palomino		
4:14 PM	 Palomino & 1 W		
4:16 PM	 3 N & Cochise		
4:17 PM	 3 N & Mohave		
4:18 PM	 3 N & Yavapai		
4:19 PM	 3 N & Maricopa		
4:20 PM	 3 N & Eldred		
4:22 PM	 3 N & Reed 		
4:23 PM	 RSM & Esperanza		
4:24 PM	 1675 RSM		
4:25 PM	 RSM & Canta Libre
4:26 PM	 Canta Libre & San Antonio	
4:28 PM	 2740 Reed		
4:29 PM	 Reed & 4 N		
4:30 PM	 4 N & Eldred		
4:32 PM	 2608 Maricopa		
4:33 PM	 Maricopa & Navajo 		
4:34 PM	 Navajo & Yavapai		
4:35 PM	 Navajo & Mohave		
4:36 PM	 2400 Cochise		
4:45 PM	 Bus Barn			

#24 HMS PM			 
4:05 PM	 HMS			 
4:08 PM	 1 W & Palomino 		
4:10 PM	 Bar S Machine		
4:12 PM	 Tri-City Towing	
4:13 PM	 Chino Industrial Park	
4:15 PM	 Hwy 89 & 5 NE		
4:16 PM	 Hwy 89 & Livernois		
4:21 PM	 Bramble 			 
4:23 PM	 Oak			 
4:24 PM	 Cottonwood		
4:25 PM	 Ironwood			
4:26 PM	 Alpine			 
4:27 PM	 Dove		
4:28 PM	 Catalina & Ahonen
	 (Turnaround)		
4:30 PM	 Quail			 
4:31 PM	 Antelope Run		
4:33 PM	 Verde Ranch W		
4:45 PM	 Bus Barn			

#25 HMS PM (Northside)		
4:05 PM	 HMS		
4:10 PM	 3 N & Chino de Manana	
4:20 PM	 Big Chino & Kyoto		
4:22 PM	 Big Chino & Naples		
4:24 PM	 Patricia			 
4:25 PM	 1200 Big Chino		
4:26 PM	 Mitchell			 
4:28 PM	 W. Larita Road		
4:30 PM	 Feather Mtn-North	
4:31 PM	 Big Chino & Cabernet	
4:32 PM	 Cabernet & Brut		
4:33 PM	 25950 Vineyard		
4:35 PM	 2501 Big Chino		
4:36 PM	 Feather Mtn.-South		
4:45 PM	 Bus Barn			

#26 HMS PM			 
4:05 PM	 Depart HMS		
4:12 PM	 1 N & Bainbridge		
4:13 PM	 Wren & Donna	
4:04 PM	 Wren & Grasshopper
4:16 PM	 Cactus Wren & Coyote
4:17 PM	 Roadrunner & Center	
4:19 PM	 Cottonwood & Fox		
4:25 PM	 Bus Barn	

DEL RIO & HERITAGE 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

#3 DRS & HMS AM		
6:40 AM	 Depart Bus Barn	
6:48 AM	 3 SE & Antelope Valley Apts.	
6:49 AM	 3 SE & Papago		
6:50 AM	 3 SE & 1 E		
6:52 AM	 1 E & Leah Marie		
6:53 AM	 1 E & 2 SE		
6:55 AM	 1 E & Adair		
6:56 AM	 1 E & El Valle		
7:00 AM	 1 S & Sycamore		
7:02 AM	 190 W Liana		
7:03 AM	 90 W Liana 		
7:04 AM	 1725 N Liana		
7:05 AM	 1880 N Liana		
7:07 AM	 Liana & Bernice		
7:08 AM	 Bernice & Will		
7:09 AM	 Bernice & Posey		
7:11 AM	 1 S & Stacey		
7:12 AM	 1 S & Karen		
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#4 DRS AM			 
6:15 AM	 Depart Bus Barn	
6:27 AM	 Hwy 89 & Turner Pump	
6:28 AM	 CV Industrial Park		
6:30 AM	 Hwy 89 & 5 NE	
6:38 AM	 Old Hwy 89 & Old Ranch Rd	
6:40 AM	 Old Hwy & Rimrock		
6:42 AM	 Paulden East	
6:44 AM	 BC & Marblehead
	 (elem. only)		
6:47 AM	 Depot 89		
6:49 AM	 Hwy 89 & Little Ranch	
6:51 AM	 Rolling Hills & Robert	
6:52 AM	 Rolling Hills & Windy Hill
6:53 AM	 Rolling Hills & Moonshadow	
6:54 AM	 Grandview & Gunsite
	 (Turnaround)	
6:55 AM	 Grandview & Rolling Hills
7:00 AM	 Hwy 89 & Buffalo Run	
7:05 AM	 Hwy 89 & Choctaw		
7:15 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:20 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#5 DRS & HMS AM		
6:30 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:46 AM	 Big Chino & Patricia	
6:48 AM	 1200 Big Chino		
6:50 AM	 Mitchell			 
6:51 AM	 Larita			 
6:55 AM	 Feather Mtn-North	
6:54 AM	 Big Chino & Cabernet	
6:56 AM	 29950 Vineyard		
6:57 AM	 2205 Big Chino		
7:00 AM	 Feather Mtn-South		
7:15 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:20 AM	 TES - drop off kinders
	
#9 DRS & HMS AM		
6:30 AM	 Depart Bus Barn	
6:40 AM	 4 NW & Hwy 89 apts. 	
6:42 AM	 1 W & 4 N
6:43 AM	 4 N & Harrison		
6:45 AM	 4 N & Malapai
6:47 AM	 4 N & Yucca		
6:48 AM	 4 N & Sunset		

SCHEDULE, see page 14



A CVUSD Bus Schedule14            Chino Valley Review        CVRnews.com  •  July 31, 2013

6:49 AM	 4 N & Lizard		
6:51 AM	 4 N & Cottontail		
6:52 AM	 4 N & Gopher		
6:53 AM	 4 N & Yuma		
6:55 AM	 Yuma & Jennifer		
6:56 AM	 Yuma & 5 N
6:57 AM	 Gambel Ridge & Covey	 	
6:58 AM	 Covey & Quail Ridge	
7:00 AM	 Covey & Cactus		
7:01 AM	 5 N & Reed		
7:03 AM	 Reed & Cody Lane		
7:04 AM	 Reed & 4 1/2 N		
7:05 AM	 4 1/2 N & Pawnee		
7:06 AM	 4 1/2 N & Kimberly		
7:08 AM	 429 4 1/2 N		
7:09 AM	 1046 4 1/2 N		
7:11 AM	 4 1/2 N & 1 W		
7:13 AM	 1 W & Talia		
7:14 AM	 1 W & Kristin		
7:15 AM	 1 W & Tiffany Way		
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#10 DRS & HMS AM		
6:49 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:57 AM	 3 NW & Koolridge		
6:58 AM	 3 NW & Parama	
6:59 AM	 3 NW & Windmill Way	
6:59 AM	 2121 Yuma		
7:00 AM	 Yuma & Beck		
7:01 AM	 Quail & Sioux		
7:01 AM	 Quail & Navajo		
7:02 AM	 Quail & Hohokam	
7:03 AM	 Pheasant & Hohokam		
7:05 AM	 Pheasant & Sioux		
7:06 AM	 2335 N Apache		
7:07 AM	 Apache & Dove	
7:10 AM	 3 NW & Windmill Way	
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders		

#11 DRS & HMS AM   		
6:55 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:57 AM	 Center & Cottontail	
6:58 AM	 Center & Caliche Dr	
6:59 AM	 Center & Granite Vista	
7:01 AM	 1630 Center		
7:02 AM	 Center & Firesky		
7:03 AM	 1898 Center		
7:04 AM	 Center & Reed	
7:05 AM	 Reed  & Meadowlark	
7:07 AM	 Reed & 1 SW
7:08 AM	 Reed & Willowbreeze	
7:09 AM	 Reed & 2 SW		
7:11 AM	 2 SW & Yellowbrick		
7:12 AM	 2 SW & S. Maricopa	
7:14 AM	 2 SW & Johnson		
7:15 AM	 1 W & Center		
7:16 AM	 1 W & Reyes		
7:18 AM	 1 W & 1 N		
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

# 13 DRS/HMS AM		
6:38 AM	 Depart Bus Barn	
6:52 AM	 Hwy 89 & Livernois wy
6:56 AM	 Pittsburgh & Bourbon Alley
6:57 AM	 Pittsburgh & Cleveland
6:58 AM	 Cleveland & Chicago	
7:00 AM	 Los Angeles & Sudds
7:02 AM	 Verde Ranch & LA		
7:03 AM	 24935 Sunset		

7:05 AM	 Clayton & San Fran.	
7:07 AM	 Bramble			 
7:10 AM	 Paulden West		
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#15 DRS/HMS AM			 
6:50 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:53 AM	 1 E & 1 N			
6:54 AM	 1 E & Aztec		
6:56 AM	 2 N & Tumbleweed	
6:57 AM	 Bottlebrush & James	
6:59 AM	 Bottlebrush & Ken	
7:01 AM	 Bottlebrush & Lakeshore	
7:03 AM	 2 N & Porcupine	
7:05 AM	 Brightstar & Newton
7:06 AM	 Brightstar & Meridian N
7:07 AM	 Brightstar & Meridian E	
7:10 AM	 2 N & Shoshone		
7:12 AM	 2 N & Liberty Lane		
7:13 AM	 2 N & El Rancho		
7:15 AM	 2 N & Carwash		
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#16 DRS & HMS AM		
6:56 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:58 AM	 1 N & Allerton		
7:00 AM	 1042 Allerton Way		
7:01 AM	 Belmont & Taft		
7:02 AM	 1 N & Bainbridge		
7:04 AM	 Barbara & Cactus		
7:06 AM	 Barbara & Judy		
7:08 AM	 705 Judy			
7:09 AM	 Judy & Porcupine
7:10 AM	 Porcupine & Little Doggie Draw	
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#20 DRS & HMS AM   		
6:48 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:55 AM	 California & AZ		
6:58 AM	 1 E & Red Cinder		
7:00 AM	 3 N & 1 E			
7:01 AM	 1 E & Adams		
7:04 AM	 1 E & Perkinsville		
7:07 AM	 Del Rio & Meadow		
7:08 AM	 Del Rio & Foster		
7:10 AM	 Del Rio & Mahan	
7:11 AM	 Mahan & Bucky O’Neill
7:15 AM	 TES-drop off Kinders	
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS		

#21 DRS & HMS AM 		
6:35 AM	 Depart Bus Barn	
7:00 AM	 Big Chino & Marblehead
	 (HMS only)		
7:02 AM	 Big Chino & Kyoto		
7:05 AM	 Big Chino & Naples		
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#22 DRS & HMS			 
6:36 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:43 AM	 3 N & Mohave		
6:45 AM	 3 N & Yavapai		
6:46 AM	 3 N & Maricopa		
6:47 AM	 3 N & Eldred		
6:49 AM	 RSM & Esperanza		
6:50 AM	 1675 Santa Maria		
6:51 AM	 RSM & Canta Libre	
6:52 AM	 Cante Libre & San Antonio

6:54 AM	 2740 N. Reed		
6:55 AM	 Reed & 4 N		
6:56 AM	 Eldred & 4 N		
6:58 AM	 Gasline Road		
7:00 AM	 2608 Maricopa		
7:00 AM	 Maricopa & Navajo		
7:01 AM	 Navajo & Yavapai		
7:02 AM	 Navajo & Mohave		
7:03 AM	 2330 Cochise		
7:04 AM	 1 W & Palomino	
7:05 AM	 Palomino  & Chaparral	
7:06 AM	 620 Butterfield	
7:07 AM	 Horizon & Butterfield	
7:08 AM	 1880 Horizon	
7:09 AM	 Perkinsville & Angus	
7:10 AM	 Perkinsville & Taylor	
7:15 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:20 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#24 DRS & HMS AM		
6:40 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:54 AM	 Aspen & Oak
6:55 AM	 Aspen & Cottonwood
6:56 AM	 Lakeside & Ironwood	
6:57 AM	 Lakeside & Robin		
6:58 AM	 Catalina & Alpine
7:00 AM	 Catalina & Ahonen
	 (Turnaround)		
7:01 AM	 Catalina & Quail		
7:03 AM	 Catalina & Dove		
7:05 AM	 Catalina & Antelope
7:10 AM	 Hwy 89 & Verde Ranch W	
7:20 AM	 DRS 		
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#25 DRS & HMS  			 
6:50 AM	 Depart Bus Barn	
6:55 AM	 Hwy 89 & Granite Creek	
6:56 AM	 Hwy 89 & Red Barn	
6:57 AM	 2 SW & Damion E		
7:00 AM	 Hwy 89 & Flamingo Inn
7:02 AM	 Valley Learning Center	
7:05 AM	 Loop Rd W-hse on right	
7:08 AM	 1 W & 3 S		
7:09 AM	 1 W & 2 S		
7:10 AM	 1 W & 1 S		
7:11 AM	 1 W & Melody Lane		
7:12 AM	 Center & Heidi	
7:14 AM	 Center & Granada Est.	
7:15 AM	 130 Granada		
7:20 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:25 AM	 TES - drop off kinders	

#26 DRS & HMS AM		
6:52 AM	 Depart Bus Barn		
6:58 AM	 Judy & Beverly		
7:00 AM	 Judy & Rhonda
7:02 AM	 Jackrabbit & Grasshopper	
7:03 AM	 Cottonwood & Fox	
7:05 AM	 Center & Roadrunner	
7:06 AM	 Coyote Corner & Cactus Wren
7:07 AM	 Cactus Wren & Roadrunner	
7:09 AM	 Cactus Wren & Grasshopper
7:10 AM	 Cactus Wren & Donna
7:15 AM	 DRS & HMS	
7:20 AM	 TES - drop off kinders

#3 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:15 PM	 Antelope Valley Apts. 		
3:17 PM	 3 S & Supai		

3:18 PM	 3 S & Papago		
3:19 PM	 3 S & 1 E	
3:20 PM	 1 E & Leah Marie Ln		
3:21 PM	 1 E & 2 S			 
3:22 PM	 1 E & Adair		
3:23 PM	 1 E & El Valle		
3:25 PM	 1 S & Sycamore		
3:26 PM	 190 W Liana		
3:27 PM	 90 W Liana		
3:28 PM	 1725 N Liana		
3:29 PM	 1880 N Liana		
3:30 PM	 Liana & Bernice		
3:31 PM	 Bernice & Will		
3:33 PM	 Bernice & Posey		
3:34 PM	 1 S & Stacy		
3:35 PM	 1 S & Karen		
3:36 PM	 1 E & 1 S			 
3:37 PM	 1 E & Shelby Court		
3:38 PM	 1 E & Center		
3:40 PM	 CVHS			 

#4 DRS PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS 	
3:10 PM	 Hwy 89 & Medical Center	
3:11 PM	 Hwy 89 & Granite Creek Apts	
3:12 PM	 Hwy 89 & Red Barn	
3:14 PM	 Hwy 89 & Custom Towing	
3:15 PM	 Hwy 89 & Flamingo Inn
3:17 PM	 Valley Learning Center		
3:19 PM	 2 SW & Damion Loop E	
3:20 PM	 1 W & 1 S			
3:21 PM	 1 W & Melody		
3:22 PM	 1 W & Center		
3:24 PM	 Center & Heidi
3:25 PM	 Center & Granda Estates	
3:30 PM	 CVHS			 

#5 DRS PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:10 PM	 345 W 5 N			
3:20 PM	 Big Chino & Mitchell
3:22 PM	 Big Chino & Feather Mtn N	
3:24 PM	 Cabernet & Brut		
3:25 PM	 Malbec & Vineyard		
3:26 PM	 Bingham & Big Chino		
3:28 PM	 2205 Big Chino		
3:45 PM	 HMS			 

#9 DRS PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:09 PM	 1 W & Tiffany Way		
3:10 PM	 1 W & Tiffany Place		
3:11 PM	 1 W & Kristin		
3:12 PM	 1 W & Talia Way		
3:13 PM	 1 W & Talia Place		
3:14 PM	 1 W & 4 N			
3:16 PM	 4 N & Malapai		
3:17 PM	 4 N & Yucca		
3:18 PM	 4 N & Sunset		
3:19 PM	 4 N & Lizard Lane		
3:20 PM	 4 N & Mtn. Meadow		
3:22 PM	 4 N & Gopher		
3:23 PM	 4 N & Yuma		
3:24 PM	 Yuma & Jennifer 		
3:25 PM	 Yuma & 5 N		
3:27 PM	 Gambel & Covey		

3:28 PM	 Quail Ridge & Covey		
3:29 PM	 Cactus & Covey		
3:30 PM	 5 N & Reed		
3:32 PM	 Reed & 4 1/2 N		
3:33 PM	 4 1/2 & Pawnee		
3:34 PM	 4 1/2 & Kimberly		
3:36 PM	 429 4 1/2 N		
3:37 PM	 1046 4 1/2 N		
3:38 PM	 4 N & Bacon		
3:39 PM	 4 NW & Hwy. 89 		
3:41 PM	 Hwy 89 & 3 1/2 N	
3:43 PM	 Hwy 89 & Double G Trailer Park	
3:45 PM	 CVHS			 

#10 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:10 PM	 3 NW & Koolridge		
3:11 PM	 3 NW & Resting Place	
3:12 PM	 3 NW & Windmill Way N	
3:14 PM	 Yuma & Otmo		
3:15 PM	 2121 Yuma		
3:16 PM	 Yuma & Beck		
3:17 PM	 Quail & Navajo		
3:18 PM	 Quail & Hohokam		
3:20 PM	 Hohokam & Pheasant	
3:21 PM	 Pheasant & Papago		
3:22 PM	 Pheasant & Navajo		
3:23 PM	 Pheasant & Sioux		
3:40 PM	 Apache & Dove		
3:41 PM	 Hopi & Dove		
3:42 PM	 3 NW & Windmill Way S	
3:43 PM	 3 NW & Tammarine		
3:44 PM	 3 NW & Moonshadow	
3:45 PM	 CVHS			 

#11 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:07 PM	 1 W & Poco		
3:08 PM	 1 N & 1 W			
3:09 PM	 Center & Caliche Dr	
3:10 PM	 Center & Sycamore Vista	
3:11 PM	 Center & Reed		
3:13 PM	 255 S. Reed		
3:14 PM	 Reed & Willowbreeze		
3:15 PM	 Reed & 2 SW	
3:16 PM	 2 SW & Yellowbrick Rd	
3:17 PM	 2 S & Maricopa	
3:18 PM	 2 SW & Johnson Lane	
3:19 PM	 2 S & 1 W			
3:20 PM	 1 W & Rocking Horse Ln	
3:21 PM	 1 W & 3 S			
3:23 PM	 Outer Loop & Robin
3:24 PM	 Outer Loop & Johnson	
3:26 PM	 Reed & Powerline		
3:27 PM	 Reed & 3 S		
3:35 PM	 CVHS			 

#13 DRS PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS
3:10 PM	 Porcupine & Little Doggie Draw	
3:12 PM	 Porcupine & Judy		
3:13 PM	 725 Judy			 
3:15 PM	 Judy & Barbara		
3:16 PM	 Judy & Rhonda	
3:18 PM	 Rhonda & Cactus Wren 	
3:19 PM	 Cactus Wren & Donna	

3:25 PM	 CVHS
	 		
#15 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:07 PM	 2 NW & Hwy 89		
3:08 PM	 2 NE & Breadbasket		
3:10 PM	 2 N & Tumbleweed		
3:11 PM	 James & Bottlebrush		
3:12 PM	 Bottlebrush & Ken
3:14 PM	 Bottlebrush & lakeshore	
3:16 PM	 2 N & Shoshone		
3:17 PM	 Brightstar & Newton		
3:18 PM	 Brightstar & Meridian N	
3:19 PM	 Brightstar & Meridian E	
3:20 PM	 2 N & Cottonwood		
3:21 PM	 2 N & Liberty		
3:23 PM	 1 E & Aztec		
3:30 PM	 CVHS			 

#16 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:09 PM	 1 N & 1 E			 
3:10 PM	 1 N & Allerton		
3:11 PM	 1042 Allerton Way		
3:12 PM	 Belmont & Taft		
3:13 PM	 1 N & Bainbridge
3:15 PM	 Cactus Wren & Grasshopper
3:16 PM	 Cactus Wren & Roadrunner	
3:17 PM	 Cactus Wren & Coyote Corner
3:19 PM	 Cactus Wren & Kaibab	 	
3:20 PM	 Center & Roadrunner		
3:21 PM	 Cottonwood & Fox
3:23 PM	 Jackrabbit & Grasshopper	
3:30 PM	 CVHS			 

#20 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS
3:10 PM	 Mahan & Bucky O’Neill	
3:11 PM	 Mahan & Del Rio		
3:12 PM	 Del Rio & Foster		
3:13 PM	 Del Rio & Meadow		
3:15 PM	 1 E & Adams		
3:16 PM	 1 E & 3 N			 
3:18 PM	 1 E & Red Cinder		
3:21 PM	 Georgia & Colorado		
3:22 PM	 Georgia & New York		
3:23 PM	 California & Arizona		
3:25 PM	 Arizona & New York		
3:30 PM	 HMS			 

#21 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS 		
3:12 PM	 Bar S Machine		
3:14 PM	 CV Industrial Park		
3:15 PM	 Hwy 89 & 5 NE		
3:17 PM	 Del Rio Ranch		
3:19 PM	 Old Hwy & Old Ranch Rd	
3:21 PM	 Old Hwy & Rimrock		
3:24 PM	 Depot 89			 
3:27 PM	 Little Ranch
3:29 PM	 Rolling Hills & Roberts Rd	
3:30 PM	 Rolling Hills & Windy Hill
3:32 PM	 Rolling Hills & Moonshadow	

BUS SCHEDULE, continued from page 13

SCHEDULE, see page 15



AJuly 31, 2013  •  CVRnews.com Community Chino Valley Review            15

3:34 PM	 Grandview & Gunsite
	 (Turnaround)	
3:35 PM	 Grandview & Rolling Hills  	
3:38 PM	 Buffalo Run		
3:41 PM	 Hwy 89 & Choctaw		
3:51 PM	 HMS			 

#22 DRS  PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:08 PM	 1 W & Perkinsville		
3:09 PM	 1 W & Butterfield	
3:10 PM	 Butterfield & Chaparral	
3:12 PM	 Palomino & Chaparral	
3:13 PM	 Palomino & 1 W		
3:15 PM	 3 N & Mohave		
3:16 PM	 3 N & Yavapai		
3:17 PM	 3 N & Maricopa		
3:18 PM	 3 N & Eldred		
3:20 PM	 RSM & Esperanza		
3:21 PM	 1675 RSM			
3:23 PM	 Canta Libre & RSM		
3:24 PM	 Canta Libre & San Antonio		
3:25 PM	 2740 N Reed		
3:26 PM	 Reed & 4 N		
3:28 PM	 4 N & Eldred		
3:29 PM	 Maricopa & Navajo		
3:30 PM	 Navajo & Yavapai		
3:31 PM	 Perkinsville & Taylor
3:32 PM	 Perkinsville & Angus Place	
3:40 PM	 CVHS			 

#24 DRS  PM			 
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS		
3:23 PM	 Bramble			 

3:26 PM	 Aspen & Oak		
3:28 PM	 Aspen & Cottonwood		
3:29 PM	 Lakeside & Ironwood		
3:30 PM	 Catalina & Robin		
3:31 PM	 Catalina & Alpine	
3:32 PM	 Catalina & Ahonen
	 (Turnaround)		
3:34 PM	 Catalina & Quail		
3:36 PM	 Catalina & Dove	
3:37 PM	 Catalina & Antelope Run
3:40 PM	 Hwy 89 & Verde Ranch W	
4:00 PM	 HMS			 

#25 DRS PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Hwy 89 & Livernois		
3:15 PM	 Paulden E			
3:20 PM	 Big Chino & Kyoto	
3:22 PM	 Big Chino & Naples
	 (Turnaround)		
3:40 PM	 HMS			 

#26 DRS PM			 
2:30 PM	 Depart Busbarn		
2:45 PM	 TES - pu kinders		
3:05 PM	 Depart DRS
3:15 PM	 Pittsburgh & Cleveland	
3:16 PM	 24200 Bourbon Alley		
3:17 PM	 Cleveland & Chicago	
3:19 PM	 Verde Ranch Rd & Los Angeles	
3:20 PM	 Los Angeles & Sunset	
3:21 PM	 Clayton & San Fran	
3:24 PM	 Big Chino & Marblehead	
3:40 PM	 HMS

BUS SCHEDULE,
continued from page 14




